
Feb 13, Tuesday 6.30pm 
Meeting – Welcome back BBQ at Walker 
Close. 7.30pm Matt cutting demonstration 
followed by Camera Basics presentation. 
Entries due “Monochrome” & Open 
 
Feb 27, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Workshop – Gary Smith – Still 
Life – in house.  Bring your camera. 
Entries due for VAPS Interclub: theme is open 
 
Mar 2, Saturday 10.00am 
Exploring our Backyard – Seaholme to 
Altona 
 
Mar 12, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Monochrome” and 
Open 
 
Mar 26, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Belinda Richards 
– Dog Frog Studios – in house. 
Entries due – “Still Life” & Open 
 
Apr 9, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Ian Rolfe – 
Landscapes 
 
April 14, Sunday 10.00am 
Melbourne Zoo 
 
Apr 23, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Still Life” and Open 

May 4, Sunday 10.00am (tbc) 
Trentham Spudfest – more information to 
come. 
 
May 10/11/12  
Weekend Away – Bright – Autumn Colours 
 
May 14, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Landscape 
presentation by Neil and Equestrian. 
Entries due Knox Interclub – Monochrome 
Entries due – “RAW straight out of 
camera” & Open 
 
May 28, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Light Painting – Altona or alt location 
 
June 10, Monday 10.00am 
Photoshoot – Equestrian Event Werribee 
 
June 11, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “RAW” & Open 
 
June 14-16  
VAPS Convention – Berwick 
 
June 25, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Workshop – Flash Theory & 
Practical – followed by weekend practical 
– tba 
Entries due – “Red” & Open 
 
 

July 9, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Negative Space 
by James Troi – followed by 5 minutes of 
fame 
 
July 20, Saturday 1.00pm  
Mornington Peninsula Photoshoot  
 
July 23, Tuesday 7.30pm 
AGM/Judging – “Red” & Open 
 
Aug 13, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Portraiture  
Entries due “Landscape” and Open 
 
Aug 18, Sunday 10.00am 
Photoshoot – You Yangs 
 
Aug 27, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Presentation – Richard Tatti 
Astrophotography – in house 
 
Sept 6/7/8  
Weekend Away – Inverloch  
 
Sept 10, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Landscapes” & Open  
 
Sept 24, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – “Safaris” by 
Monique and Wade 
Entries due “Negative Space” & Open 



Oct 8, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting – Image Evaluation  
 
Oct 19, Saturday 10.00am  
Cranbourne Botanical Gardens 
 
Oct 22, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Negative Space” and 
Open 
Entries due EOY 
 
Nov 12, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Photoshop Layers 
by James Troi 
 
Nov 26, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting – Photobooks 
by Neil Anderson 
 
Dec 10, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Christmas Dinner - Meeting/Annual EOY 
Awards Night 
 
 

cd 
 

All events are subject to change, some 
have meeting and start times TBA. 

 
 Judging nights and due dates for 

competition entries are fixed. 
 

Please check our website throughout the 
year for updates as well as for more 

details about each event. 
 

Judging Nights are also “Supper Nights”. 
Please bring a small plate ….. 
 …. with something to share! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2024 Calendar 
 

Club Meetings are held on the  
2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month 

(except late December and January) 
commencing at 7.30pm and usually 
concluding around 9.45pm – 10pm 

 
Meetings are held at 

Walker Close Community Centre 
180 Millers Road, Altona North 
www.williamstowncameraclub.com.au 

www.facebook.com/williamstowncameraclub  
 
 

President : Neil Anderson 
0450 659 993 

president@williamstowncameraclub.com.au 
 

Secretary : Gayle Tout 
0417 024 700 

secretary@williamstowncameraclub.com.au 
 


